



G0090

parts-n°	order qty	description
149087	1	HANDLE LE-650/750
168130	1	DISC F/BLOWER MAXI TR 600
169376	1	SPV SHIELD - LH
169379	1	SPV SHIELD - RH
194310	1	KEY 10 X 8 X 55
283817	1	LOCK WASHER D30 MB6
289141	1	HANDLE M-8
420965	1	SCREW M10 X 40 STAINLESS
430286	1	BOLT M12 X 30 DIN933-8.8 DEL
460143	1	NUT, NYLOC M8 A2
460423	1	NUT M10 NYLOC SS G304
460703	1	NUT M12 NYLOC G304 SS
461211	1	NUT W/CUT MGF 30X1.5 SKF
471072	1	SUPPORT DISC M10 ELZ
471074	1	WASHER FOR C2 HANDLE
489016	1	SLOTTED PIN D.3X20
489019	1	SLOTTED PIN D.5X20
619179	1	BRACKET F.BLOWER F-400 SPV
639358	1	TANGO SPV FRAME
706576	1	BLOWER HOUSE FOR MAXI
724927	1	FAN WHEEL MAXI TR-600 ASS
739256	1	GEAR BOX LE MAXI